
 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25) 

 

School of Electrical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: PED ) 

 
Selected 

  

Sl. 

No. Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 

GATE 

Score 

Category 

1 
MTECH/PED/2024/0062 MR. ARVIND SRIRAM 670 

GEN 

2 MTECH/PED/2024/0060 

MR. VENNAPUSA SATHEESH KUMAR 

REDDY 666 GEN 

3 MTECH/PED/2024/0081 MR. BINAYAK GHOSAL 657 GEN 

4 MTECH/PED/2024/0460 MR. SUSOBHAN MIDYA 635 GEN 

5 MTECH/PED/2024/0352 MR. MRADUL KHANDELWAL 626 GEN 

6 MTECH/PED/2024/0128 MR. PRIYANSHU VERMA 626 GEN 

7 MTECH/PED/2024/0295 MR. KARAN CHAUDHARY 617 GEN 

8 MTECH/PED/2024/0070 MR. SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY 617 GEN 

9 MTECH/PED/2024/0276 MR. ATUL KUMAR MISHRA 613 GEN 

10 
MTECH/PED/2024/0153 MS. SHUBHANGEE SINGH 560 

EWS 

11 MTECH/PED/2024/0061 MR. MILIND RAJ 560 EWS 

12 
MTECH/PED/2024/0329 MR. SACHIN YADAV 591 

OBC 

13 MTECH/PED/2024/0110 MR. ROBIN 587 OBC 

14 MTECH/PED/2024/0017 MS. ANJALI DHAKAD 575 OBC 

15 MTECH/PED/2024/0411 MR. GAURAV KUMAR 573 OBC 

16 MTECH/PED/2024/0134 MR. KANDIPAPPU RAMANA 560 OBC 

17 MTECH/PED/2024/0434 MR. AMIT VERMA 551 OBC 

18 
MTECH/PED/2024/0273 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 569 

SC 

19 MTECH/PED/2024/0293 MR. CHANDRA MOHAN RAJ 494 SC 
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20 MTECH/PED/2024/0394 MR. YAGALA ESWAR 464 SC 

21 
MTECH/PED/2024/0042 
 

MR. VAMSHI MUDAVATH 
 424 ST 

 
 
 

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.      

 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Candidates GATE Score 

General/Unreserved 

1 
MTECH/PED/2024/0019 MS. ANKITA PAL 600 

2 MTECH/PED/2024/0435 MR. SNEHASISH PANDA 600 

3 MTECH/PED/2024/0420 MR. SHUBHAM GANESH KOHAD 593 

4 MTECH/PED/2024/0329 MR. SACHIN YADAV 591 

5 MTECH/PED/2024/0110 MR. ROBIN 587 

6 MTECH/PED/2024/0194 MS. CHINMAYEE ARPITA PATI 582 

7 MTECH/PED/2024/0193 MS. CHINMAYEE ARPITA PATI 582 

8 MTECH/PED/2024/0408 MR. YUVRAJ SINGH 578 

9 MTECH/PED/2024/0017 MS. ANJALI DHAKAD 575 

10 MTECH/PED/2024/0411 MR. GAURAV KUMAR 573 

11 MTECH/PED/2024/0373 MS. RUTUPARNA NAYAK 573 

12 MTECH/PED/2024/0100 MR. PUSHKAR VATSA 573 

13 MTECH/PED/2024/0270 MR. NIKHIL KUMAR CHAUBEY 573 

14 MTECH/PED/2024/0399 MS. PRITI PANIGRAHY 572 

15 MTECH/PED/2024/0339 MS. ANUSHKA MAHAJAN 569 

16 MTECH/PED/2024/0114 MR. KANHAIYA PANDEY 569 

17 MTECH/PED/2024/0273 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 569 

18 MTECH/PED/2024/0454 MR. SUBHASIS MISHRA 565 

19 MTECH/PED/2024/0138 MS. TITIKSHA MIRAJKAR 565 

 



20 MTECH/PED/2024/0134 MR. KANDIPAPPU RAMANA 560 

21 MTECH/PED/2024/0153 MS. SHUBHANGEE SINGH 560 

22 MTECH/PED/2024/0061 MR. MILIND RAJ 560 

23 MTECH/PED/2024/0264 MR. SANJIB GHOSH 551 

24 MTECH/PED/2024/0434 MR. AMIT VERMA 551 

25 MTECH/PED/2024/0355 MR. AVNISH JHA 550 

26 MTECH/PED/2024/0429 MR. SWAROOP HANMANT BAINGIRE 547 

27 MTECH/PED/2024/0172 MR. SURYAMANISH KUMAR 547 

28 MTECH/PED/2024/0285 MR. VIVEK CHANDRA 546 

29 MTECH/PED/2024/0447 MR. DURSHETI PAVAN SRIKAR 543 

30 MTECH/PED/2024/0379 MR. RAYANKULA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 543 

31 MTECH/PED/2024/0381 MR. MANISH KUMAR PRADHAN 543 

32 MTECH/PED/2024/0297 MR. BISWAJIT BEHERA 543 

33 MTECH/PED/2024/0104 MR. PRINCE KUMAR 543 

34 MTECH/PED/2024/0202 MR. JINDE SOMESWAR 538 

35 MTECH/PED/2024/0012 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 538 

36 MTECH/PED/2024/0446 MR. RATUL CHAKRABORTY 534 

37 MTECH/PED/2024/0145 MR. PARAS JOSHI 534 

38 MTECH/PED/2024/0135 MR. ABHINOV GOGOI 534 

39 MTECH/PED/2024/0365 MR. SANTOSH ANAND 532 

40 MTECH/PED/2024/0066 MR. SUBBHAM JYOTI DASH 529 

41 MTECH/PED/2024/0214 MR. PRIYA SAINI 529 

42 MTECH/PED/2024/0116 MR. KODURUPAKA HANUVAMSHI 525 

43 MTECH/PED/2024/0443 MR. SHIVAM NARAYAN GUPTA 525 

44 MTECH/PED/2024/0380 MR. PRAYAG RAJ PANDEY 525 

45 MTECH/PED/2024/0343 MR. ABHISHEK SINGH 521 

46 MTECH/PED/2024/0225 MS. SHRUTI AGARWAL 521 

47 MTECH/PED/2024/0039 MS. VIVEK KUMAR PATHAK 517 

48 MTECH/PED/2024/0405 MS. DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 516 

49 MTECH/PED/2024/0211 MR. SHIVANSH PANDEY 516 



50 MTECH/PED/2024/0089 MR. MOHIT SHARMA 516 

51 MTECH/PED/2024/0482 MR. ANURAG YADAV 516 

52 MTECH/PED/2024/0209 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR 516 

53 MTECH/PED/2024/0395 MR. SWARNA PARIJAT 516 

54 MTECH/PED/2024/0358 MR. PRADOSH KUMAR PNDA 512 

55 MTECH/PED/2024/0423 MR. AMIT KUMAR 508 

56 MTECH/PED/2024/0011 MS. DISHA BHATTACHARYYA 508 

57 MTECH/PED/2024/0402 MR. SHUBHAM SONI 508 

58 MTECH/PED/2024/0045 MR. ANSHUL BANSAL 503 

59 MTECH/PED/2024/0025 MS. SHIPRA MISHRA 503 

60 MTECH/PED/2024/0166 MR. KESHAV RAJ 503 

61 MTECH/PED/2024/0325 MR. SHUBHAM ANAND 503 

62 MTECH/PED/2024/0059 MS. GOLI SIVANVITHA 499 

63 MTECH/PED/2024/0253 MS. STUTI GOLA 499 

64 MTECH/PED/2024/0171 MR. MAYURESH KUMAR MISHRA 499 

65 MTECH/PED/2024/0053 MR. PRITAM SINGHA CHOWDHURY 499 

66 MTECH/PED/2024/0167 MR. NITISH KUMAR 499 

67 MTECH/PED/2024/0259 MR. JAGNYADUTTA NAYAK 499 

68 MTECH/PED/2024/0451 MR. MANOJ RAY 499 

69 MTECH/PED/2024/0146 MR. PATNAIKUNI SRINIVASA PANAIK 494 

70 MTECH/PED/2024/0269 MR. GAURAV SINGH THAKUR 494 

71 MTECH/PED/2024/0330 MR. JOEL MOHAPATRA 494 

72 MTECH/PED/2024/0370 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 494 

73 MTECH/PED/2024/0349 MR. RAKESH PATRA 494 

74 MTECH/PED/2024/0293 MR. CHANDRA MOHAN RAJ 494 

75 MTECH/PED/2024/0101 MR. SUBHAM PRUSETH 494 

76 MTECH/PED/2024/0151 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SHAH 490 

 
MTECH/PED/2024/0213 

 
MR. ADITI GUPTA 
 490 



77 
MTECH/PED/2024/0261 MS. MEENU SHARMA 490 

78 MTECH/PED/2024/0470 MR. SHREYANSH RAI 490 

79 MTECH/PED/2024/0286 MR. VIKAS PAL 490 

80 MTECH/PED/2024/0119 MS. CHANDANI KUMARI 486 

81 MTECH/PED/2024/0057 MR. ABHISHEK SINGH 486 

82 MTECH/PED/2024/0327 MS. TARRA SUSHMA 481 

83 MTECH/PED/2024/0279 MS. MANAL JALEEL POOVATHINGAL 481 

84 MTECH/PED/2024/0071 MR. THANAGANI GURU PAVAN 481 

85 MTECH/PED/2024/0478 MR. ASHAAB HUSSAIN MIRZA 481 

86 MTECH/PED/2024/0131 MR. VIDYANAND YADAV 481 

87 MTECH/PED/2024/0324 MR. PRITESH ABHISHEK 481 

88 MTECH/PED/2024/0310 MR. SOURAV KUMAR SHARMA 481 

89 MTECH/PED/2024/0326 MR. MALAY NIRAV 481 

90 MTECH/PED/2024/0308 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAUSHAN 481 

91 MTECH/PED/2024/0431 MS. PRACHY SHARMA 477 

92 MTECH/PED/2024/0433 MR. AADITAY KUMAR 477 

93 MTECH/PED/2024/0388 MR. SANDHYA SAH 477 

94 MTECH/PED/2024/0466 MR. SUJEET KUMAR RAJBHAR 477 

 
MTECH/PED/2024/0246 
 

MR. ANKUR MATHURIA 
 

477 

95 
MTECH/PED/2024/0463 MS. DEVARALA SAHITHI 472 

96 MTECH/PED/2024/0229 MR. VEERAMALLA SAI PRANEETH 472 

97 MTECH/PED/2024/0252 MR. EKANSH VERMA 472 

98 MTECH/PED/2024/0033 MS. SNEHA SONI 472 

99 MTECH/PED/2024/0392 MR. JOGESH KUMAR SINGH 472 

100 MTECH/PED/2024/0391 MR. BIBHASH KUMAR 472 

101 MTECH/PED/2024/0387 MR. SANDEEP SAHA 471 

102 MTECH/PED/2024/0105 MS. KATIKAM VASANTHI 468 

103 MTECH/PED/2024/0249 MS. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 



104 MTECH/PED/2024/0092 MR. MOHAMMAD ABUZAR 468 

105 MTECH/PED/2024/0298 MR. KARTIKEY REHPADE 468 

106 MTECH/PED/2024/0313 MR. JILHAJ SK 468 

107 MTECH/PED/2024/0015 MS. ADITI CHAKRABORTY 468 

108 MTECH/PED/2024/0018 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 468 

109 MTECH/PED/2024/0162 MR. MADAPATHI NAGARAJU 464 

110 MTECH/PED/2024/0272 MS. MANSHA AGNIHOTRI 464 

111 MTECH/PED/2024/0074 MR. BALLA MADHAVA SHANMUKH 464 

112 MTECH/PED/2024/0394 MR. YAGALA ESWAR 464 

113 MTECH/PED/2024/0302 MR. RANJU KARMAKAR 464 

114 MTECH/PED/2024/0001 MR. ARAVINTHAN K 464 

115 MTECH/PED/2024/0219 MR. GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 459 

116 MTECH/PED/2024/0322 MR. DIBYASUNDAR DE 459 

117 MTECH/PED/2024/0456 MR. ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 459 

118 MTECH/PED/2024/0076 MR. SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 459 

119 MTECH/PED/2024/0068 MR. RAVI PRAKASH 459 

120 MTECH/PED/2024/0073 MR. ANAKAPALLI VASU DEVA 455 

121 MTECH/PED/2024/0382 MR. KOTURU SREENIVASULU 455 

122 MTECH/PED/2024/0284 MS. TANU YADAV 455 

123 MTECH/PED/2024/0283 MR. RITAM RANJAN KRISHNATRYA 455 

124 MTECH/PED/2024/0375 MS. SHIVANGI VERMA 455 

125 MTECH/PED/2024/0220 MR. SAYANTAN BATABYAL 455 

126 MTECH/PED/2024/0455 MR. MANOJ YADAV 455 

127 MTECH/PED/2024/0009 MR. VEER VIDDYOTTAM SINGH 455 

128 MTECH/PED/2024/0154 MR. LIKITHKUMAR RACHAPUTI 450 

129 MTECH/PED/2024/0366 MS. SMRITHI G S 450 

130 MTECH/PED/2024/0063 MR. PUTIREDDI LIKHITH 450 

131 MTECH/PED/2024/0035 MR. SHASWAT CHANDRA MISHRA 450 



132 MTECH/PED/2024/0368 MR. PRATYUSH KUMAR BINDHANI 450 

133 MTECH/PED/2024/0223 MR. NAVEEN PANDEY 450 

134 MTECH/PED/2024/0043 MR. KALANGI MADHU 450 

135 MTECH/PED/2024/0013 MR. ASHUTOSH PATI 450 

136 MTECH/PED/2024/0207 MR. BEDABYAS SINGHA 450 

137 MTECH/PED/2024/0049 MR. MANISH AGRAHARI 450 

138 MTECH/PED/2024/0189 MR. HIMANSHU VERMA 450 

139 MTECH/PED/2024/0036 MR. SHIVAM PORWAL 447 

140 MTECH/PED/2024/0258 MR. HEMANTH KUMAR PAMANJI 446 

141 MTECH/PED/2024/0321 MR. CH CHANDRASHEKHAR RAO 446 

142 MTECH/PED/2024/0304 MR. SAURAV KUMAR RAUSHAN 446 

143 MTECH/PED/2024/0108 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 446 

144 MTECH/PED/2024/0216 MS. ANJALI KUMARI 446 

145 MTECH/PED/2024/0369 MS. BADIGANTLA SUMA 442 

146 MTECH/PED/2024/0126 MR. GOLAGANA PRANAV 442 

147 MTECH/PED/2024/0084 MR. CHITRACHEDU SHAREEFVALI 442 

148 MTECH/PED/2024/0240 MR. NAYAN SANJAY KALASKAR 442 

149 MTECH/PED/2024/0421 MR. UTKARSH JAIN 442 

150 MTECH/PED/2024/0046 MR. SANTU GHOSH 442 

151 MTECH/PED/2024/0317 MR. RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA 442 

152 MTECH/PED/2024/0430 MR. MAHABALEE MAURYA 442 

153 MTECH/PED/2024/0130 MR. SATYAM BHARTI 442 

154 MTECH/PED/2024/0357 MR. SHARMA DHRUV TARKESHWAR 442 

155 MTECH/PED/2024/0099 MR. RAYAGIRI HEMANTH KUMAR 437 

156 MTECH/PED/2024/0266 MR. KANDIPALLI GOPI 437 

157 MTECH/PED/2024/0160 MR. KODALI NAGA SESHU 437 

158 MTECH/PED/2024/0003 MS. PRIYANSHI GUPTA 437 

159 MTECH/PED/2024/0288 MR. SAURABH VERMA 437 

160 MTECH/PED/2024/0260 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 437 



161 MTECH/PED/2024/0425 MR. SHUBHI 433 

162 MTECH/PED/2024/0400 MR. RANGARAJU UDAY 433 

163 MTECH/PED/2024/0163 MR. KUNAL 433 

164 MTECH/PED/2024/0424 MR. SARVJEET CHOURASIA 433 

165 MTECH/PED/2024/0115 MR. VISWAIK P VINOJ 433 

166 MTECH/PED/2024/0404 MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH 433 

167 MTECH/PED/2024/0281 MR. RISHI RAJ 433 

168 MTECH/PED/2024/0418 MR. AKASH SINGH 433 

169 MTECH/PED/2024/0152 MR. DINESH JANARDHAN RAMPURE 433 

170 MTECH/PED/2024/0144 MR. CH RANADHEER 429 

171 MTECH/PED/2024/0156 MR. K C LAKSHMI SASIDHER 429 

172 MTECH/PED/2024/0020 MS. MOUMITA ROUTH 429 

173 MTECH/PED/2024/0028 MR. ABHIRUP GHOSH 429 

174 MTECH/PED/2024/0422 MR. NARTHU JAYARAM 429 

175 MTECH/PED/2024/0137 MR. ANANT YADAV 429 

176 MTECH/PED/2024/0197 MR. BHUPESH GOYAL 429 

177 MTECH/PED/2024/0123 MR. AYUSH CHAUHAN 429 

178 MTECH/PED/2024/0277 MR. VIVEK KUMAR SONI 429 

179 MTECH/PED/2024/0457 MR. HIMANSHU 429 

180 MTECH/PED/2024/0245 MS. UREKA PRADHAN 429 

181 MTECH/PED/2024/0481 MS. DEEPANWITA DHUR 429 

182 MTECH/PED/2024/0318 MR. PRASHANT SINGH 429 

183 MTECH/PED/2024/0106 MR. KAUSTUV SARKAR 429 

184 MTECH/PED/2024/0362 MR. RUTURAJ LAXMAN SHINDE 429 

185 MTECH/PED/2024/0067 MR. SHANE RAJA 429 

186 MTECH/PED/2024/0149 MS. KANDUKURI HARINI 424 

187 MTECH/PED/2024/0112 MS. JYOTI DUBEY 424 

188 MTECH/PED/2024/0042 MR. VAMSHI MUDAVATH 424 

189 MTECH/PED/2024/0320 MR. MOHIT TEPAN 424 



190 MTECH/PED/2024/0212 MS. ANKITA VERMA 424 

191 MTECH/PED/2024/0442 MR. PRABHAT KUMAR 424 

192 MTECH/PED/2024/0244 MR. RAJESH SHARMA 424 

193 MTECH/PED/2024/0334 MS. SAKSHI DATTA PAWAR 424 

194 MTECH/PED/2024/0351 MR. SATYAM KUMAR 424 

195 MTECH/PED/2024/0342 MS. PUJA KUMARI 424 

196 MTECH/PED/2024/0356 MR. VISHWAJEET KUMAR 424 

197 MTECH/PED/2024/0083 MR. BHYRIPUDI SASIDHAR NAIDU 420 

198 MTECH/PED/2024/0474 MR. SHUBHAM CHAKRABORTY 420 

199 MTECH/PED/2024/0210 MR. LAKSHAY DHAHINWAL 420 

200 MTECH/PED/2024/0111 MR. MANISH CHAUHAN 420 

201 MTECH/PED/2024/0048 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 420 

202 MTECH/PED/2024/0469 MR. VIKAS KR SINGH 420 

203 MTECH/PED/2024/0205 MS. BADE MOUNICA 415 

204 MTECH/PED/2024/0479 MR. AMBATI VENKATA RAVISANKAR REDDY 415 

205 MTECH/PED/2024/0461 MR. JANJIRALA AVINASH 415 

206 MTECH/PED/2024/0175 MS. RITUSHREE MAHATA 415 

207 MTECH/PED/2024/0403 MR. ESWAR SATYA BODDU 415 

208 MTECH/PED/2024/0178 MR. KANGKAN BHARDWAJ 415 

209 MTECH/PED/2024/0157 MR. PRAJWAL HIREMATH 415 

210 MTECH/PED/2024/0109 MR. NIKET TAMRAKAR 415 

211 MTECH/PED/2024/0079 MR. SOUVIK GAYEN 415 

212 MTECH/PED/2024/0432 MS. MAUSAM KUMARI 413 

213 MTECH/PED/2024/0190 MR. RAJANA RAMA SATYA SAI DURGA PRASAD 411 

214 MTECH/PED/2024/0299 MS. SRI HARSHITHA YARRAGORLA 411 

215 MTECH/PED/2024/0127 MS. DOKUBURRA PRADEEPTHI 411 

216 MTECH/PED/2024/0340 MS. HARNEET KAUR 411 

217 MTECH/PED/2024/0255 MR. ABHAY RAJ SAHU 411 

218 MTECH/PED/2024/0027 MR. SOORAJ SINGH 411 

219 MTECH/PED/2024/0030 MR. ARNAB NASKAR 411 



220 MTECH/PED/2024/0183 MS. PRACHI KUMARI 411 

221 MTECH/PED/2024/0228 MR. GUNJAN KUMAR 411 

222 MTECH/PED/2024/0199 MR. AMAN KUMAR GUPTA 411 

223 MTECH/PED/2024/0243 MR. SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 411 

224 MTECH/PED/2024/0016 MR. MRITUNJAY SHUKLA 411 

225 MTECH/PED/2024/0113 MR. BIKRAM KESHARI MAJHI 411 

226 MTECH/PED/2024/0333 MS. SHYAMLI 411 

227 MTECH/PED/2024/0458 MR. TAPAS RANJAN SAHU 411 

228 MTECH/PED/2024/0125 MR. SAGAR MATTEPALLY 407 

229 MTECH/PED/2024/0476 MS. PRIYA RANI 407 

230 MTECH/PED/2024/0031 MR. SOUMYA RANJAN PATRA 407 

231 MTECH/PED/2024/0090 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 407 

232 MTECH/PED/2024/0208 MS. YADAV RINKI HARINATH 407 

233 MTECH/PED/2024/0335 MR. KASHINATH SINGH 407 

234 MTECH/PED/2024/0032 MR. DEBJIT SARKAR 407 

235 MTECH/PED/2024/0347 MR. ANKIT KUMAR YADAV 402 

236 MTECH/PED/2024/0412 MS. KOMAL PAREEK 402 

237 MTECH/PED/2024/0401 MR. CHAPALA ANJANEYULU 402 

238 MTECH/PED/2024/0185 MR. SOUMEN MONDAL 402 

239 MTECH/PED/2024/0176 MR. KAMLESH KUMAR 402 

240 MTECH/PED/2024/0453 MR. VAIBHAV KAILAS ARU 402 

 EWS 

1 
MTECH/PED/2024/0264 MR. SANJIB GHOSH 551 

2 MTECH/PED/2024/0343 MR. ABHISHEK SINGH 521 

3 MTECH/PED/2024/0211 MR. SHIVANSH PANDEY 516 

4 MTECH/PED/2024/0045 MR. ANSHUL BANSAL 503 

5 MTECH/PED/2024/0146 MR. PATNAIKUNI SRINIVASA PANAIK 494 

6 MTECH/PED/2024/0349 MR. RAKESH PATRA 494 

7 MTECH/PED/2024/0213 MR. ADITI GUPTA 490 

8 MTECH/PED/2024/0326 MR. MALAY NIRAV 481 



9 MTECH/PED/2024/0105 MS. KATIKAM VASANTHI 468 

10 MTECH/PED/2024/0219 MR. GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 459 

 MTECH/PED/2024/0154 MR. LIKITHKUMAR RACHAPUTI 450 

11 MTECH/PED/2024/0223 MR. NAVEEN PANDEY 450 

12 MTECH/PED/2024/0013 MR. ASHUTOSH PATI 450 

13 MTECH/PED/2024/0049 MR. MANISH AGRAHARI 450 

14 MTECH/PED/2024/0036 MR. SHIVAM PORWAL 447 

15 MTECH/PED/2024/0046 MR. SANTU GHOSH 442 

16 MTECH/PED/2024/0317 MR. RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA 442 

17 MTECH/PED/2024/0163 MR. KUNAL 433 

18 MTECH/PED/2024/0404 MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH 433 

19 MTECH/PED/2024/0197 MR. BHUPESH GOYAL 429 

20 MTECH/PED/2024/0112 MS. JYOTI DUBEY 424 

21 MTECH/PED/2024/0111 MR. MANISH CHAUHAN 420 

22 MTECH/PED/2024/0479 MR. AMBATI VENKATA RAVISANKAR REDDY 415 

23 MTECH/PED/2024/0432 MS. MAUSAM KUMARI 413 

24 MTECH/PED/2024/0027 MR. SOORAJ SINGH 411 

25 MTECH/PED/2024/0401 MR. CHAPALA ANJANEYULU 402 

 OBC 

1 
MTECH/PED/2024/0429 MR. SWAROOP HANMANT BAINGIRE 547 

2 MTECH/PED/2024/0172 MR. SURYAMANISH KUMAR 547 

3 MTECH/PED/2024/0285 MR. VIVEK CHANDRA 546 

4 MTECH/PED/2024/0447 MR. DURSHETI PAVAN SRIKAR 543 

5 MTECH/PED/2024/0297 MR. BISWAJIT BEHERA 543 

6 MTECH/PED/2024/0202 MR. JINDE SOMESWAR 538 

7 MTECH/PED/2024/0012 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 538 

8 MTECH/PED/2024/0365 MR. SANTOSH ANAND 532 

9 MTECH/PED/2024/0214 MR. PRIYA SAINI 529 

10 MTECH/PED/2024/0116 MR. KODURUPAKA HANUVAMSHI 525 

11 MTECH/PED/2024/0395 MR. SWARNA PARIJAT 516 



12 MTECH/PED/2024/0423 MR. AMIT KUMAR 508 

13 MTECH/PED/2024/0402 MR. SHUBHAM SONI 508 

14 MTECH/PED/2024/0166 MR. KESHAV RAJ 503 

15 MTECH/PED/2024/0325 MR. SHUBHAM ANAND 503 

16 MTECH/PED/2024/0059 MS. GOLI SIVANVITHA 499 

17 MTECH/PED/2024/0253 MS. STUTI GOLA 499 

18 MTECH/PED/2024/0167 MR. NITISH KUMAR 499 

19 MTECH/PED/2024/0259 MR. JAGNYADUTTA NAYAK 499 

20 MTECH/PED/2024/0451 MR. MANOJ RAY 499 

21 MTECH/PED/2024/0370 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 494 

22 MTECH/PED/2024/0101 MR. SUBHAM PRUSETH 494 

23 MTECH/PED/2024/0151 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SHAH 490 

24 MTECH/PED/2024/0470 MR. SHREYANSH RAI 490 

25 MTECH/PED/2024/0286 MR. VIKAS PAL 490 

26 MTECH/PED/2024/0119 MS. CHANDANI KUMARI 486 

27 MTECH/PED/2024/0057 MR. ABHISHEK SINGH 486 

28 MTECH/PED/2024/0327 MS. TARRA SUSHMA 481 

29 MTECH/PED/2024/0279 MS. MANAL JALEEL POOVATHINGAL 481 

30 MTECH/PED/2024/0071 MR. THANAGANI GURU PAVAN 481 

31 MTECH/PED/2024/0131 MR. VIDYANAND YADAV 481 

32 MTECH/PED/2024/0324 MR. PRITESH ABHISHEK 481 

33 MTECH/PED/2024/0310 MR. SOURAV KUMAR SHARMA 481 

34 MTECH/PED/2024/0308 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAUSHAN 481 

35 MTECH/PED/2024/0433 MR. AADITAY KUMAR 477 

36 MTECH/PED/2024/0388 MR. SANDHYA SAH 477 

37 MTECH/PED/2024/0466 MR. SUJEET KUMAR RAJBHAR 477 

38 MTECH/PED/2024/0246 MR. ANKUR MATHURIA 477 

39 MTECH/PED/2024/0463 MS. DEVARALA SAHITHI 472 

40 MTECH/PED/2024/0229 MR. VEERAMALLA SAI PRANEETH 472 

41 MTECH/PED/2024/0392 MR. JOGESH KUMAR SINGH 472 



42 MTECH/PED/2024/0391 MR. BIBHASH KUMAR 472 

43 MTECH/PED/2024/0387 MR. SANDEEP SAHA 471 

 MTECH/PED/2024/0249 MS. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 

44 MTECH/PED/2024/0298 MR. KARTIKEY REHPADE 468 

45 MTECH/PED/2024/0313 MR. JILHAJ SK 468 

46 MTECH/PED/2024/0162 MR. MADAPATHI NAGARAJU 464 

47 MTECH/PED/2024/0074 MR. BALLA MADHAVA SHANMUKH 464 

48 MTECH/PED/2024/0302 MR. RANJU KARMAKAR 464 

49 MTECH/PED/2024/0001 MR. ARAVINTHAN K 464 

50 MTECH/PED/2024/0456 MR. ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 459 

51 MTECH/PED/2024/0073 MR. ANAKAPALLI VASU DEVA 455 

52 MTECH/PED/2024/0284 MS. TANU YADAV 455 

53 MTECH/PED/2024/0455 MR. MANOJ YADAV 455 

54 MTECH/PED/2024/0366 MS. SMRITHI G S 450 

55 MTECH/PED/2024/0063 MR. PUTIREDDI LIKHITH 450 

56 MTECH/PED/2024/0043 MR. KALANGI MADHU 450 

57 MTECH/PED/2024/0189 MR. HIMANSHU VERMA 450 

58 MTECH/PED/2024/0258 MR. HEMANTH KUMAR PAMANJI 446 

59 MTECH/PED/2024/0321 MR. CH CHANDRASHEKHAR RAO 446 

60 MTECH/PED/2024/0304 MR. SAURAV KUMAR RAUSHAN 446 

61 MTECH/PED/2024/0108 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 446 

62 MTECH/PED/2024/0216 MS. ANJALI KUMARI 446 

63 MTECH/PED/2024/0369 MS. BADIGANTLA SUMA 442 

64 MTECH/PED/2024/0126 MR. GOLAGANA PRANAV 442 

65 MTECH/PED/2024/0084 MR. CHITRACHEDU SHAREEFVALI 442 

66 MTECH/PED/2024/0240 MR. NAYAN SANJAY KALASKAR 442 

67 MTECH/PED/2024/0430 MR. MAHABALEE MAURYA 442 

68 MTECH/PED/2024/0130 MR. SATYAM BHARTI 442 

69 MTECH/PED/2024/0099 MR. RAYAGIRI HEMANTH KUMAR 437 

70 MTECH/PED/2024/0266 MR. KANDIPALLI GOPI 437 



71 MTECH/PED/2024/0160 MR. KODALI NAGA SESHU 437 

72 MTECH/PED/2024/0003 MS. PRIYANSHI GUPTA 437 

73 MTECH/PED/2024/0288 MR. SAURABH VERMA 437 

74 MTECH/PED/2024/0260 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 437 

75 MTECH/PED/2024/0400 MR. RANGARAJU UDAY 433 

76 MTECH/PED/2024/0424 MR. SARVJEET CHOURASIA 433 

77 MTECH/PED/2024/0281 MR. RISHI RAJ 433 

78 MTECH/PED/2024/0418 MR. AKASH SINGH 433 

79 MTECH/PED/2024/0144 MR. CH RANADHEER 429 

80 MTECH/PED/2024/0422 MR. NARTHU JAYARAM 429 

81 MTECH/PED/2024/0137 MR. ANANT YADAV 429 

82 MTECH/PED/2024/0123 MR. AYUSH CHAUHAN 429 

83 MTECH/PED/2024/0245 MS. UREKA PRADHAN 429 

84 MTECH/PED/2024/0318 MR. PRASHANT SINGH 429 

85 MTECH/PED/2024/0067 MR. SHANE RAJA 429 

86 MTECH/PED/2024/0442 MR. PRABHAT KUMAR 424 

87 MTECH/PED/2024/0334 MS. SAKSHI DATTA PAWAR 424 

88 MTECH/PED/2024/0342 MS. PUJA KUMARI 424 

89 MTECH/PED/2024/0356 MR. VISHWAJEET KUMAR 424 

90 MTECH/PED/2024/0083 MR. BHYRIPUDI SASIDHAR NAIDU 420 

91 MTECH/PED/2024/0469 MR. VIKAS KR SINGH 420 

92 MTECH/PED/2024/0205 MS. BADE MOUNICA 415 

93 MTECH/PED/2024/0461 MR. JANJIRALA AVINASH 415 

94 MTECH/PED/2024/0175 MS. RITUSHREE MAHATA 415 

95 MTECH/PED/2024/0403 MR. ESWAR SATYA BODDU 415 

96 MTECH/PED/2024/0109 MR. NIKET TAMRAKAR 415 

97 MTECH/PED/2024/0190 MR. RAJANA RAMA SATYA SAI DURGA PRASAD 411 

98 MTECH/PED/2024/0299 MS. SRI HARSHITHA YARRAGORLA 411 

99 MTECH/PED/2024/0255 MR. ABHAY RAJ SAHU 411 

100 MTECH/PED/2024/0228 MR. GUNJAN KUMAR 411 



101 MTECH/PED/2024/0199 MR. AMAN KUMAR GUPTA 411 

102 MTECH/PED/2024/0458 MR. TAPAS RANJAN SAHU 411 

103 MTECH/PED/2024/0125 MR. SAGAR MATTEPALLY 407 

104 MTECH/PED/2024/0476 MS. PRIYA RANI 407 

105 MTECH/PED/2024/0031 MR. SOUMYA RANJAN PATRA 407 

106 MTECH/PED/2024/0090 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 407 

107 MTECH/PED/2024/0335 MR. KASHINATH SINGH 407 

108 MTECH/PED/2024/0347 MR. ANKIT KUMAR YADAV 402 

109 MTECH/PED/2024/0176 MR. KAMLESH KUMAR 402 

110 MTECH/PED/2024/0453 MR. VAIBHAV KAILAS ARU 402 

111 MTECH/PED/2024/0467 MR. SABBAVARAPU SAITEJA 398 

112 MTECH/PED/2024/0448 MR. PRAVEEN PARIHAR 398 

113 MTECH/PED/2024/0271 MR. MD TAGIDUL ISLAM 398 

114 MTECH/PED/2024/0187 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR SUBUDHI 398 

115 MTECH/PED/2024/0337 MR. NIHAL N 393 

116 MTECH/PED/2024/0029 MS. SHASHI PRABHA 393 

117 MTECH/PED/2024/0287 MR. SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 393 

118 MTECH/PED/2024/0323 MR. PAWAN KUMAR MAURYA 393 

119 MTECH/PED/2024/0468 MR. PRASHANT KUMAR RAY 393 

120 MTECH/PED/2024/0038 MS. RACHANA GOUNDLA 389 

121 MTECH/PED/2024/0044 MR. JAYANTH A 389 

122 MTECH/PED/2024/0196 MR. RAM SINGH PATEL 389 

123 MTECH/PED/2024/0471 MR. ASHUTOSH GUPTA 389 

124 MTECH/PED/2024/0217 MR. AMAN KUMAR MAURY 389 

125 MTECH/PED/2024/0311 MR. AWANISH KUMAR 385 

126 MTECH/PED/2024/0441 MR. MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 385 

127 MTECH/PED/2024/0026 MS. GANAGALLA HAILI SRI 380 

128 MTECH/PED/2024/0234 MS. KODADALA RISHITHA 376 

129 MTECH/PED/2024/0274 MR. NAMPELLY NIKHIL 376 

130 MTECH/PED/2024/0182 MS. KURAPATI LAVANYA 376 



131 MTECH/PED/2024/0085 MR. MOHIT RAJ 376 

132 MTECH/PED/2024/0426 MR. VINIT KUMAR 375 

133 MTECH/PED/2024/0215 MR. AMAN SINGH 371 

134 MTECH/PED/2024/0393 MR. YASH RAJ 371 

135 MTECH/PED/2024/0231 MR. VALIPIREDDY POORNACHAND 367 

136 MTECH/PED/2024/0218 MR. KANAKALA SATYA SIVA SRINIVAS 367 

137 MTECH/PED/2024/0484 MR. PARDUMAN GUPTA 367 

138 MTECH/PED/2024/0226 MR. GANDEPALLI DHANUSH 367 

139 MTECH/PED/2024/0363 MR. BIBEK KUMAR SAHU 367 

140 MTECH/PED/2024/0289 MR. MOHIT GIRI 367 

141 MTECH/PED/2024/0072 MR. KONDALA PRASAN KUMAR 363 

142 MTECH/PED/2024/0248 MS. SHRADHA GUPTA 363 

143 MTECH/PED/2024/0242 MR. MUKESH KUMAR 363 

144 MTECH/PED/2024/0338 MR. RUDRA SONI 363 

 SC 

1 
MTECH/PED/2024/0009 MR. VEER VIDDYOTTAM SINGH 455 

2 MTECH/PED/2024/0115 MR. VISWAIK P VINOJ 433 

3 MTECH/PED/2024/0106 MR. KAUSTUV SARKAR 429 

4 MTECH/PED/2024/0362 MR. RUTURAJ LAXMAN SHINDE 429 

5 MTECH/PED/2024/0149 MS. KANDUKURI HARINI 424 

6 MTECH/PED/2024/0320 MR. MOHIT TEPAN 424 

7 MTECH/PED/2024/0210 MR. LAKSHAY DHAHINWAL 420 

8 MTECH/PED/2024/0048 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 420 

9 MTECH/PED/2024/0127 MS. DOKUBURRA PRADEEPTHI 411 

10 MTECH/PED/2024/0030 MR. ARNAB NASKAR 411 

11 MTECH/PED/2024/0091 MR. GUNDE UDAY KIRAN 398 

12 MTECH/PED/2024/0107 MR. SACHIN KUMAR 398 

13 MTECH/PED/2024/0235 MS. TANYA KUMARI 393 

14 MTECH/PED/2024/0237 MS. TANYA KUMARI 393 

15 MTECH/PED/2024/0087 MR. PRAMOD VIPPARTHI 389 



16 MTECH/PED/2024/0173 MR. VISHWAJEET KURREY 380 

 MTECH/PED/2024/0378 MR. MAKWANA HIMANSHU JAGDISHKUMAR 380 

17 MTECH/PED/2024/0002 MR. THOLLA SURYA VAMSI 376 

18 MTECH/PED/2024/0040 MR. SAYAN NASKAR 376 

19 MTECH/PED/2024/0428 MS. BHOOMIKA M S 371 

20 MTECH/PED/2024/0203 MR. ABHISHEK PANKAJ 367 

21 MTECH/PED/2024/0177 MS. SHAILJA BABU 367 

22 MTECH/PED/2024/0041 MR. B AJAY 367 

23 MTECH/PED/2024/0303 MR. YASH UJALA 367 

24 MTECH/PED/2024/0054 MS. PUSHPA KANNOJIA 363 

25 MTECH/PED/2024/0409 MR. JAYAPRAKASH CHINTHAKUNTLA 358 

26 MTECH/PED/2024/0459 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 358 

27 MTECH/PED/2024/0086 MR. SATVIK ANAND 358 

28 MTECH/PED/2024/0021 MR. ANIMESH BORKER 354 

29 MTECH/PED/2024/0037 MR. PRATIK PRADEEP PATIL 350 

30 MTECH/PED/2024/0389 MR. AKSHIT KUMAR 350 

31 MTECH/PED/2024/0406 MR. SAYANTAN NASKAR 350 

32 MTECH/PED/2024/0034 MR. SAMYAK RAJU NAGRALE 345 

33 MTECH/PED/2024/0312 MR. BABU BANIPRASAD SIAL 345 

34 MTECH/PED/2024/0179 MR. BHAKTA KISHOR BEHERA 336 

35 MTECH/PED/2024/0438 MS. N P VENNELA 328 

36 MTECH/PED/2024/0055 MR. YELLAPU UMAMAHESWARA RAO 328 

37 MTECH/PED/2024/0263 MR. PANTH SATISH KUMAR 323 

38 MTECH/PED/2024/0006 MR. SUMAN RAJ SHIT 323 

39 MTECH/PED/2024/0129 MR. AKASH RAWAT 323 

40 MTECH/PED/2024/0195 MR. GARVIT KUMAR 323 

41 MTECH/PED/2024/0005 MR. MAYANK 314 

42 MTECH/PED/2024/0232 MR. RITWIK KUMAR NASKAR 314 

43 MTECH/PED/2024/0120 MR. ANUJ KUMAR 314 

44 MTECH/PED/2024/0413 MR. PRATIK KUMAR GAUTAM 314 



45 MTECH/PED/2024/0230 MR. AKASH JAMADAR 310 

46 MTECH/PED/2024/0386 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 310 

47 MTECH/PED/2024/0336 MR. PEDAPATI MAHIDHAR PRASAD 301 

48 MTECH/PED/2024/0473 MR. DEEPAK MAHORE 301 

49 MTECH/PED/2024/0007 MR. TUSHAR RANJAN NAIK 300 

50 MTECH/PED/2024/0065 MR. TEKUMATLA JITHENDER 292 

51 MTECH/PED/2024/0139 MR. GUNJAM RAMTEKE 292 

52 MTECH/PED/2024/0181 MR. KUMAR GOURAB SETHI 292 

53 MTECH/PED/2024/0291 MR. AMOL NAGORAO BHALERAO 288 

54 MTECH/PED/2024/0204 MR. RITESH KUMAR SINGH 288 

55 MTECH/PED/2024/0472 MR. PRIYANSHU SINGH 284 

56 MTECH/PED/2024/0022 MR. KOPURI AKSHITH ROY 284 

57 MTECH/PED/2024/0348 MR. SHASHANK BHASKAR 279 

58 MTECH/PED/2024/0307 MR. JAHNAVI HALOI 275 

59 MTECH/PED/2024/0186 MS. KONDEPUDI SALOMI RITU 275 

60 MTECH/PED/2024/0164 MR. BAIBHAB BAGHSINGH 275 

61 MTECH/PED/2024/0241 MR. LAKSHMAN KUMAR MANDAL 275 

62 MTECH/PED/2024/0374 MR. DHARMENDRA KUMAR 271 

63 MTECH/PED/2024/0354 MR. SAMBHUNATH MANDAL 271 

71 MTECH/AI/2024/0382 MR. MITHAN M R 358 

72 MTECH/AI/2024/0741 MS. VUNDI ANJURA 353 

73 MTECH/AI/2024/0736 MR. DEVRAJ 353 

74 MTECH/AI/2024/0589 MS. SAGARIKA BISWAS 353 

75 MTECH/AI/2024/0198 MR. KONATHAM PRAVEEN RAJ 349 

76 MTECH/AI/2024/0311 MS. CHAITHANYA PETA 346 

77 MTECH/AI/2024/0817 MR. HIMANSHU 346 

 ST 

1 
MTECH/PED/2024/0078 MR. SUROJIT BARO 363 

2 MTECH/PED/2024/0464 MR. SHIBASHANKAR HANSDA 354 

3 MTECH/PED/2024/0206 MR. VADTHYA SANDEEP 332 



4 MTECH/PED/2024/0082 MR. BITUPAN SARANIA 332 

5 MTECH/PED/2024/0480 MR. KEMMASARAM VARMA 323 

6 MTECH/PED/2024/0278 MR. MUNEER UL ISLAM MIR 306 

7 MTECH/PED/2024/0477 MR. BANOTH GANDHI 301 

8 MTECH/PED/2024/0410 MR. BODA BILLGATES NAIK 297 

9 MTECH/PED/2024/0319 MR. SAKE NAMRUTH SAI 288 

10 MTECH/PED/2024/0449 MR. RANJAN KUMAR HEMBRAM 288 

11 MTECH/PED/2024/0122 MR. PRATIKKUMAR PARMAR 288 

12 MTECH/PED/2024/0398 MR. VISHLAVATH RAJASEKHAR 279 

13 MTECH/PED/2024/0014 MR. JAPHUNGSAT NARZARY 275 

14 MTECH/PED/2024/0093 MR. JAPHUNGSAT NARZARY 275 

15 MTECH/PED/2024/0450 MS. BADAVATH DIVYA 271 

 


